Last Name
SALAS
MALDONADO
JORDAN
METHVIN
PALERMO
PADILLA
WILLIAMS
WILSON
WILSON
PEMBERTON
STAFFORD
BARKER
JOHNSON
PALMER
DOSTER
CAMPBELL
OROSCO
PINNER
PINNER
TURRENTINE
CANON
MONTEMAYOR
LOCKETT
LOCKETT
BEJARANO
BEJARANO
VEST

VEST
BRADLEY
BRADLEY
CAMPBELL
BARSCH
PENNER
TIENDA
SOLANO CORDOVA
HALLETT
HALLETT
CORFIELD
MEACHAM
JOPLIN
JOPLIN
BILLINGSLEY
BILLINGSLEY
IVEY

SMITH
SMITH
GRANINGER
SALLEY
SLAPE
CARPENTER -LOPEZ
COFFMAN
COFFMAN
LEE
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS
GAVINA
TYLER

TYLER
MACHA
ENGLEDOW
ENGLEDOW
ORTIZ- PADILLA
RUIZ

First Name
JOSEPH
ANASTACIA
GRACE
SHARLA
JENNIFER
JOHNNY
NICKEY
DANNY
SUSAN
TYLER
DEANNA
FRANK
JOYCE
CELIA
LACEY
AMANDA
CHRISANN
BARBRA
JERRY
TONY
MARLO
TERESA
MARGARET
TANA
JOSE
VIRIDIANA
VICKEY
DANNY
HUGH
RHONDA
MKENZI
SHARALYN
DOUGLAS
IRENE
OMAR
DONALD
SARAH
DARLA
HAROLD
ROSS
NANCY
PATRICIA
WILLIAM
BETTY
JEREMY
AMBER
DARWIN
DEBRA
ANITA
SHAWNA
RANDY
PATSY
JANICE
PAUL
TERRY
MARTIN
MEGAN
TYSON
REBECCA
DANNY
MARY
ROXANA
GRACIELA

Voter Status
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

Check-In Date
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29
2025-04-29

Check-In Time
05:22:50 PM
05:21:58 PM
05:17:25 PM
05:12:07 PM
05:06:30 PM
04:57:11 PM
04:44:35 PM
04:24:30 PM
04:24:18 PM
04:03:42 PM
03:06:15 PM
02:47:50 PM
02:40:13 PM
02:26:44 PM
02:22:04 PM
02:21:49 PM
02:20:20 PM
02:14:15 PM
02:14:08 PM
02:11:37 PM
02:03:05 PM
01:59:17 PM
01:52:54 PM
01:52:41 PM
01:33:35 PM
01:33:02 PM
01:23:38 PM
01:23:05 PM
01:12:06 PM
01:11:09 PM
12:53:25 PM
12:32:14 PM
12:15:54 PM
12:12:03 PM
12:11:48 PM
11:58:17 AM
11:56:03 AM
11:50:00 AM
11:48:19 AM
11:45:30 AM
11:44:57 AM
11:42:04 AM
11:41:45 AM
11:30:18 AM
11:27:33 AM
11:26:52 AM
11:25:53 AM
11:25:50 AM
11:10:35 AM
11:05:33 AM
10:57:35 AM
10:56:36 AM
10:50:25 AM
10:41:14 AM
10:41:07 AM
10:14:18 AM
10:13:23 AM
10:13:17 AM
09:45:51 AM
09:39:34 AM
09:39:31 AM
09:32:50 AM
09:10:41 AM




	Sheet

